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1643 Hannah Minty Female Female (50-59) 5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

1648 Jasmine Morris Female Female (20-39) 5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

1649 Melissa Morris Female Female (20-39) 5km 5km Wave 2 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

1650 Laura Muitt Female Female (20-39) Dursley Running Clib5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

1651 Frankie Orchard Female Female (20-39) 5km 5km Wave 2 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

1652 Hannah Orchard Female Female (20-39) 5km 5km Wave 2 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

1653 Nicki Owen Female Female (40-49) Hucclecote Harriers5km 5km Wave 2 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

1654 Sonia Pateman Female Female (40-49) Avon Valley Runners5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

1655 Mike Pattinson Male Male (40-49) 5km 5km Wave 2 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

1656 Charlotte Pawson Female Junior Female (U20) 5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

1657 Chris Pawson Male Male (50-59) 5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

1658 Jade Pocock Female Female (20-39) Jog On Crew 5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

1659 Rob Pocock Male Male (50-59) Jog On Crew 5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

1660 Robin Pocock Male Male (50-59) Jog On Crew 5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

1661 Gabe Popplewell Male Male (20-39) 5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

1662 Megan Popplewell Female Female (20-39) 5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

1665 Tegan Pullen Female Female (20-39) 5km 5km Wave 2 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

1673 Eva Purse Female Female (20-39) 5km 5km Wave 2 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

1675 Talena Purse Female Female (50-59) 5km 5km Wave 2 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

1678 Abby Quinn Female Female (40-49) 5km 5km Wave 2 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

1683 Tina Reed Female Female (60-69) Hucclecote Harriers5km 5km Wave 2 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

1684 Kerry Riddiford Female Female (20-39) 5km 5km Wave 2 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

1685 Oliver Rnic-Gardiner Male Male (20-39) 5km 5km Wave 2 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

1687 Tobias Robinson Male Male (20-39) Hucclecote Harriers5km 5km Wave 2 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

1693 Richard Salt Male Male (40-49) 5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

1699 Jessica Sharpe Female Female (20-39) 5km 5km Wave 2 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

1700 Peter Sharpe Male Male (60-69) 5km 5km Wave 2 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

1708 Sandra Sharratt Female Female (60-69) Avon Valley Runners5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20
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1717 Cara Smith Female Female (40-49) Avon Valley Runners5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

1718 Victoria Stanley Female Female (40-49) Devizes FIT 5km 5km Wave 2 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

1733 Joe Stansfield Male Male (20-39) 5km 5km Wave 2 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

1755 Katie Stansfield Female Female (20-39) 5km 5km Wave 2 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

1756 Sarah TEAGUE Female Female (50-59) 5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

1758 Finn Upjohn Male Junior Male (U20) 5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

1759 Ian Walton Male Male (50-59) 5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

1785 Zach Walton Male Junior Male (U20) 5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

1791 Kate White Female Female (40-49) 5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

1795 Amber Whitehouse Female Female (40-49) Avon Valley Runner5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6889 Louise Barden Female Female (40-49) 5km 5km Wave 2 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6895 Caroline Barham Female Female (40-49) Avon Valley Runners5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6896 Freddie Barnett Male Junior Male (U20) 5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6897 Helen Barnett Female Female (40-49) 5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6900 Vicky Bodman Female Female (40-49) Avon Valley Runners5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6903 Natalie Brown Female Female (40-49) 5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6909 Liz Bumdy Female Female (50-59) Avon valley running Club5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6918 Jack Burgess Male Male (20-39) Avon Tempo 5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6920 Alexandra Burke Female Female (40-49) 5km 5km Wave 2 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6921 Katherine Burton Female Female (20-39) 5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6924 Abi Chandran Female Female (20-39) 5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6936 Amy Chattey Female Female (20-39) 5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6939 Keri Chattey Female Junior Female (U20) 5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6946 Victoria Clifford Female Female (20-39) 5km 5km Wave 2 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6948 Seren-Faith Collings Female Junior Female (U20) 5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6954 Martine Combe Female Female (40-49) 5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6957 Ella Davies-Port Female Female (20-39) 5km 5km Wave 2 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6958 James Dawes Male Male (40-49) 5km 5km Wave 2 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20
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6959 James Dingle Male Junior Male (U20) 5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6961 Nicky Dingle Female Female (40-49) 5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6975 Charlie Fidler Male Junior Male (U20) Team Fidler 5km 5km Wave 2 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6976 Charlotte Forkes-Rees Female Female (20-39) 5km 5km Wave 2 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6977 Ken Gainsford Male Male (20-39) 5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6978 James Gorman Male Male (60-69) Avon Valley runners5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6979 Samantha Grant Female Female (40-49) Avon Valley Runner's5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6980 Eve Green Female Female (40-49) Avon valley runners5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6981 Jo Griffin Female Female (40-49) 5km 5km Wave 2 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6982 Emily Hampton Female Female (20-39) 5km 5km Wave 2 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6983 Lucy Hampton Female Female (20-39) 5km 5km Wave 2 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6984 Penny Hampton Female Female (50-59) 5km 5km Wave 2 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6985 Richard James Male Male (50-59) 5km 5km Wave 2 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6986 Dannie Jones Female Female (20-39) The Morning Miles5km 5km Wave 2 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6987 Sarah Jones Female Female (40-49) 5km 5km Wave 2 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6988 Anna Joyce Female Junior Female (U20) 5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6989 Claire Joyce Female Female (50-59) 5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6990 Charlene Kalus Female Female (40-49) 5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6991 Scott Kalus Male Male (40-49) 5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6992 Katherine King Female Female (40-49) 5km 5km Wave 2 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6993 Naomi King Female Junior Female (U20) 5km 5km Wave 2 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6994 Nina Lawrence Female Female (40-49) 5km 5km Wave 2 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6995 Mikaela Leander Female Female (20-39) 5km 5km Wave 2 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6996 Mikaela Leander Male Male (20-39) 5km 5km Wave 2 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6997 Lorna Lloyd Female Female (20-39) 5km 5km Wave 2 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6998 Chiara Lloyd-yeates Female Female (50-59) 5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

6999 Geo Maas Male Male (40-49) 5km 5km Wave 2 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20

7000 Anne McGill Female Female (60-69) Angels 5km 5km Wave 1 Event Wave 3 Event Wave 3 18:20


